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These Fly-Away kits are small enough and mobile, allowing users to

keep at a maintenance station, remote line stations, or can be placed

in the aircraft. These kits are used to replace damaged hoses or rigid

tubes in the event of unplanned maintenance needs. The hoses cover

all pressure requirements and supports hydraulics, fuel, pneumatics,

etc. If you are in need of assistance for any technical questions or bill of

materials, please contact us direct for assistance.

Short Lead Times

On-Hand Stock 

Technical Support

No Minimum Order Quantity

In-House Manufacturing

Titeflex Distribution

REPLACEMENT KITS FOR
DAMAGED HOSES AND 
RIGID TUBES

Available For:

B717

B727

B737

B747

B737

B747

B757

B767

B777

B787

DC9

DC10

MD11

MD80

KIT PART NUMBERS ORDERING INFORMATION

• TSO

• NADCAP

• FAA AC-0056A

• AS9100 Rev

• ISO 9001

• OEM License With Titeflex:

• Boeing

• Goodrich

• GE

• P&W

• Airbus: Direct Delivery

Narrow Body – all kits are the 

same

• AGFAKA320A

• AGFAKB737A

• AGFAKB757A

Wide Body – all kits are the 

same

• AGFAKA300A

• AGFAKA330A

• AGFAKB747A

• AGFAKB767A

• AGFAKB777A

FLY-AWAY/ HOSE REPLACEMENT
KITS
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