

CUSTOM HOSE KITS

FLY-AWAY/ HOSE REPLACEMENT KITS

These Fly-Away kits are small enough and mobile, allowing users to keep at a maintenance station, remote line stations, or can be placed in the aircraft. These kits are used to replace damaged hoses or rigid tubes in the event of unplanned maintenance needs. The hoses cover all pressure requirements and supports hydraulics, fuel, pneumatics, etc. If you are in need of assistance for any technical questions or bill of materials, please contact us direct for assistance.

OUR PROMISE TO YOU

- Short Lead Times
- ✓ On-Hand Stock
- Technical Support
- ✓ No Minimum Order Quantity
- In-House Manufacturing
- ✓ Titeflex Distribution





KIT PART NUMBERS

Narrow Body – all kits are the same

- AGFAKA320A
- AGFAKB737A
- AGFAKB757A

Wide Body – all kits are the same

- AGFAKA300A
- AGFAKA330A
- AGFAKB747A
- AGFAKB767A
- AGFAKB777A

ORDERING INFORMATION

- TSO
- NADCAP
- FAA AC-0056A
- AS9100 Rev
- ISO 9001
- OEM License With Titeflex:
- Boeing
- Goodrich
- GE
- P&W
- Airbus: Direct Delivery

REPLACEMENT KITS FOR DAMAGED HOSES AND RIGID TUBES

Available For:			
B717	B737	B777	MD11
B727	B747	B787	MD80
B737	B757	DC9	
B747	B767	DC10	

+1 714-223-5401 | manufacturing@proponent.com | www.proponent.com/manufacturing-capabilities

